
WN DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
70. 0 Random Ramblings1.0 For My Lady: Serial:"Drama in Cameo, The JealousWife"
91.20 Melodious memories: Nov-elty and humour12.0 And at intervals: Runningcommentaries on Dunedin JockeyClub’s meeting (relay fromWingatui)
2. Op.m. Vaudeville Matinee3.0 Bands, banjos and _ bari-tones: Revels, recitals andrhythm
4.30 Café music
6. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 Local news service
7.16 Topical talks from BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Light orchestras and balladsPolydor String Orchestra,"In Indra’s Land’ Overture

Lincke
7.39 Dennis Noble (baritone),

; "The. Rebel?’ ..... «sss Wallace"The Devout Lover" :.... White
} "The Organ Blower" . McGill
/ 1 Norman Cloutier Orches-Le
f "Can This Be Love?""Memory Lane""Wild Flower"
7.57 Albert Sandler (violin) ,CS 65 Wns a oc eeee. Smith"Song of Paradise" tascam KingS. 3 Albert Lutter’s Orchestra,papenret: Suite"... ous. Popy$16 Gladys Swarthout (so-prano), :

"My Lagan Love"
eecramanaoil, arr. Harty. "Serenade" ...... .. Carpenter8.23 Nat Shilkret and’ salon

Group,
"Stephen Foster Melodies"

Foster
8.31 Derek Oldham (tenor),"Pll Sing Thee Songs of

ray 4%ay"I Hear a Thrush at Eve"
Cadman

8.37 Salon Orchestra,"Czarine Mazurka""La Cinquantaine""Valse Bluette"
8.44 Victorian Quartet,"If I Should Planta Tiny

petate"Eileen Alannah" ..... Thomas
8.50 Rosario Bourdon sym-
‘E, phony,| "Blue Grass’?
. "Bolero"
-"‘March Automatique"
-8.58 Station notices9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
icin

9.25 Dance session
|
10.0 Sports summary
10.10 Dance session
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZNYO) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner musie
7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 "Every Walk of Life"8.0 Variety
8.30 "The Old Crony"
8. O Band music
10. 0 Classical musio
10.30 Close down

"WN 72 INVERCARGILL€80 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 For My Lady: "Drama in
Cameo, The Jealous Wife"
11.20 Melodious memories, noy-elty and humour
12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15 p.m, LON-DON NEWS)5. 0 Boxing Day Special6.0 "The Buccaneers"6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
pA
"War Review"

6. To-day’s sports results7. 0 Jerome Kern Memories7.15 Topical talks from BBC7.30 Screen Snapshots
% Dance hour (interludes,Joan Merrill)8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Late sporting9.28 "La Boutique Fantasque"
(Respighi). London Philhar-
monic Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

Saturday. December 26
1ZB AUCKLAND .

1070 ke. 280 m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"’
12. 0 Music afd sports flashes
12.15, 1.145 & 3.0p.m. LondonNews
5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.37 Sports results (Bill Mere-dith)
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway
6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio7.0 The Victory Quiz
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!

7.45 Lee Sweetland, Americanbaritone
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Happi Hill the RovingCanadian
8.15 The Dead Certainty8.45 Songs by Jay Burnett
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with Music
10. 0 Dance time
11. 0 London news
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45.a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "Uncle

|

Serim"
10. 0 The Gardening _ sessionSnowy")
10.15 Variety programme
11.30 Happiness Club session12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1 Variety and sports flashesFirst sports summarySecond sports summaryVariety programme
London News
Tales Along the Highway >Sports results (Bill King)The Victory QuizThe Lone RangerHeadline News
Happi Hill, the Rovingadian
The Dead CertaintyDoctor Mac
Fun With Music
Variety
Dance session
London News
Dance session (continued)
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies |8.20 To-day’s sport ("The
tee gl?9. 0 Oliday musicale9.30 Variety Parade10.15 Love for a Day11.30 The Radio Doctor
12. O Luncheon session12.15 & 1.45 p.m. London News2. 0 Snappy tunes and sportsflashes
3.15 King Pins of Comedy4.30 Headline News4.45 Racing summary5.0 The Children’s session,
commencing with Tales and
Legends
5.30 Music for the early evening5.45 Sports results ,
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6.15
6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.30

Tales Along the Highway
London News
Story Behind the Song
The Victory Quiz
Variety
The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!

7.45 Cavalcade of New Zealand
History
8. 0
8. 5
8.15
8.45
9. 0
9.15
9.30

Headline News
Laugh awhile
The Dead Certainty
Those Happy Gilmans
Doctor Mac
Fun With Music
Music for the stay-atehomes10.0

Club,
Relay from the Welcome
featuring Lyn Christie’sOrchestra

11. 0
12. 0
London News
Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310ke. 234m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9.45 Morning Reflections12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of interest to men2. 0 Music and sports flashes4.30 London News
The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?The Garden Club of the AirTales Along the HighwayLondon NewsAfter dinner storySports results
The Victory QuizThe Lone Ranger Ridesin!
Notable Trials

. O Headline News
& Happi Hill, the RovingCanadian
us The Dead CertaintyDoctor Mao «=
Fun with Musi¢
Band WaggonBroadcast of the Town
Dance 3

London News
Supper interlude for the— Shift i

12. Close down

$0 2 PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m,
6. 0, 7.0,7.45'a.m. London’ News8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"’
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
5.45 p.m. Melody LaneLondon News
Sports results
Headline -NewsThe Dead Certainty
Saturday Night SpeclaFDoctor Mac
Humour
=10.30 Dance time
Close down
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RELIEVE FOOT AND
LECPAINSCAUSEDBY
WEAK ARCHES

Tired,achingfeet;rheumatic-likefootandJeg:Pains, are all symptoms of weak Or fallenarches: Dr. Scholl'$ Arch Supports give im-mediatereliefand removethecause;bygentlyand firmly supporting the arch; and stopping
ligamentousstrain:

DeSchollss Fittedby DraScholldealerseverywhera

ARCHSUPPORTS

NO MATTER WHAT ELSE HAS FAILED; YOU CAN

SMaS}CATARRHBronchitis, Bronchial Asthma; Antrum & Sinus Trouble.
Although it is no longer necessary; andtreatsCatarrh suc-thousands still suffer themisery, un cessfully by attackingpleasantness and illness Of Catarrh: each germ separatelyHisfacepastyandyellow_~his breath Catarrhsour, and his vitality destroyed by desaTOyegerna

are
poisonous germs, theCatarrh sufferer moved, and inmunieyis indeed 8 pitiable object. Catarrh is built up SO that thebegins in the nasal passages; often symptoms do not return:resulting from a negiected cold: Itis caused by germs: Catarrh may Quick RELIEF
cause serious chest complaints, deaf- Sufrerers report: Catarrh Inness, head noises, constantly recur- ear. TookLantigentreatment: Hear-ring colds, indigestion, constipation, ing restored after one bottle:skin troubles, etc: Catarrh gradu- Catarrh for many years: Lantigenally grows worse and does not get cleared it up. Heavy feeling dis-better without bacteriological treat- appeared. Marked improvement inment. Lantigen is such & treatment general health:" LANTIGEN "B" forCatarrh is sold and recommended byall chemists. Ask your chemist forIl details to-day, Or write for free

lanticen B bookdents: Q-tol Fluenzol Laboratories.


